Products and Solutions
To Measure, Monitor and Control
Flow Pressure Level Analytical
For The Process Industries
Temperature
AE pH CONTROLLER
The specifications given in this document represent the state of engineering at the time of publishing. We reserve the right to make modofications to the specifications and materials.                 1
AE pH CONTROLLER

The specifications given in this document represent the state of engineering at the time of publishing. We reserve the right to make modofications to the specifications and materials.                 9
AE pH CONTROLLER
Ordering Code
Note: 4-20mA, RS485 and relay output are standard functions
Make inquiries by placing letter in the pertinent boxes
Order code: A
Order example: B C J L N P
Basic Type
B:PH6.0
pH Probe
C：Plastic pH sensor with NTC 10K (0-60℃)
D: Glass pH sensor with NTC 10K (0-80℃)
E:High Tmeperature pH sensor with NTC
10K (0-130℃)
F: Made in Germany pH sensor (0-80℃)
G:Made in Germany pH sensor with PT1000
(0-80℃)
H: Plastic ORP sensor with NTC 10K
(0-60℃)
I: Glass ORP sensor with NTC 10K (0-80℃)
Cable Length
J：5 meters
K: 10 meters
J：15 meters
Calibration Points
L: pH4, 7, 10
M:pH 4.00, 6.86, 9.18
Power Supply
N: 220VAC
O: 24VDC
Medium
P: Normal water
Q: Waste water
R: Nutrient solution
S: Galvanic plating
T: Cooling water
U: Drinking water
V: Others:
A
(62) (21) 29379590, 29379591, 68292838, 8822918 (62)
(21) 29379571
E-mail: sales@suksespratama.com
For Your Sales and After Sales, please contact:
Indonesia Sole Distributor
PT. Multi Sukses Pratama
Jl. Bandengan Utara No. 80
Rukan Bandengan Indah D No.20